Wirttembergischer Schutzenverband 1850 E.V.

Ergebnis Kreis Backnang 2020

Kreis Backnang 2020

2.55.10 Revolver 357 MAG - Herren |

1. KKSV Zell
2. SGi  Backnang

3. 8V

Rielingshausen

2.55.10 Revolver 357 MAG - Herren |

13
1"
157
172
85
81
29

Nogrwb=

Zeutschner, Jorg
Knotz, Armin
Frey, Thorsten
Sackmann, Marc
Hagele, Michael
Tomsic, Denis
Reindl, Adrian

KKSV Zell

SGi Backnang

SGi Heutensbach
SSGi Allmersbach
SV Sulzbach

SV Rielingshausen
SSGi Allmersbach

2.55.10 Revolver 357 MAG - Herren Il

19
6
76
15
43
179
141
152

NG RLON=

Schumacher, Ute
Dach, Joachim
Vollmer, Veit
Schmalzried, Lothar
Laczo, Paul

Eitle, Oliver

Klein, Glinter
Tasch, Markus

SGi Backnang

SV Oberrot

SSGi Allmersbach
KKSV Zell

SGi Backnang

SGi Heutensbach
SV Rielingshausen
SSV  Fichtenberg

2.55.10 Revolver 357 MAG - Herren IV

173

14
131
139

PN~

May, Klaus
Thomas, Klaus
Fauser, Dietmar
Strohmeier, Helmut

SGi Heutensbach
KKSV Zell

SV Rielingshausen
SV Rielingshausen

Mannschaftsergebnisse

278
263
229

Einzelergebnisse

95 94 100 92
87 88 95 80
86 86 88 49
65 65 93 69
66 67 98 61
58 58 85 43
60 59 79 27

Einzelergebnisse

88 88 100 88
90 91 97 84
87 87 99 84
92 93 91 72
86 87 95 74
78 79 92 66
72 72 82 82
70 70 93 T

Einzelergebnisse

91 91 98 86
90 91 100 75
84 84 92 72
72 73 84 84

1085
1056
953

381 RE
350

309

202 A
292

244

225

364
362
357
348
342
315
308
304

366
356
332
313
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